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08.00-08.45

wtorek

Herbologia 1w. s. 107H
ROL IIl rok

sroda czwartek

piatek

08.55-09.40

09.50-10.35

10.45-11.30

11.40-12.25

12.35-13.20

13.30-14.15

Szczegétowa uprawa roslin
2 w.s.107H ROL Il rok

Herbologia 2 ¢w.s. 203H
ROL Il rok

Konsultacje 111H

Konsultacje 111H

Uprawa roslin leczniczych
i przyprawowych
1w.s.107H ROLIII rok

Uprawa roslin leczniczych

i przyprawowych
2 ¢w.s. 107H ROL Il rok

14.25-15.10

15.15-16.00

16.05-16.50

16.55-17.40

17.45-18.30

18.35-19.20

19.25-20.10

20.10-20.55

20.55-21.40




